Supplying
Innovative Mobility &
Seating Products.
2023
Free demos
Business support
Expertise on hand
Delivery nationwide

KEPT IN
STOCK
Bracket Type Code
Fixed Bracket FGA1469
FormAlign® Fixed Lateral Bracket
The FormAlign® fixed brackets are width, height and depth adjustable with an off-set
attachment position to enable enhanced attachment opportunities.
	 Can be recycled and reissued
	 Compatible with FormAlign® Support Backrest
	 Compatible with third party backrests
	 Designed to meet asymmetric postures
KEPT IN
STOCK
Bracket Type Left/Right Code
Standard Bracket Left FGA1052
Standard Bracket Right FGA1053
Standard Swing-Away Bracket
The standard Swing-Away hardware offers a durable system which has an inbuilt dual
pivot design, essentially offering an inbuilt “off set” bracket, allowing for maximum trunk
support for the user and ultimate positioning. In turn this allows for pressure to be spread
over the largest possible surface area which increases comfort by reducing pressure.
	 Can be recycled and reissued
	 Compatible with FormAlign® Support Backrest
	 Compatible with third party backrests
	 Designed to meet asymmetric postures
KEPT IN
STOCK
Bracket Type Left/Right Code
Lo-Rise Bracket Left FGA1039
Lo-Rise Bracket Right FGA1040
Kids Lo Rise Lateral
Bracket Left FGA1141
Kids Lo Rise Lateral
Bracket Right FGA1142
Lo-Rise Swing-Away Bracket
Lo-Rise Swing-Away hardware is the next step up from the standard Swing-Away
hardware. The main difference being the vertical adjustment slot. This slot offers
superior levels of pad adjustment. It allows us to overcome the well-known
challenge of hardware clashes leading to trunk positioning compromises. This
solution is very useful when the space is limited on the backrest.
	 Can be recycled and reissued
	 Compatible with FormAlign® Support Backrest
	 Compatible with third party backrests
Shell Mounts
Adjustable fixed and swing-away brackets are available with our range of lateral pad
options to offer the best fit, level of support and stability for the end user.
Contact our specialist team  -  01473 467 777  -  sales@formalgroup.co.uk  -  FormAlign.com
Comes as standard
with FGA1323 and FGA1324
*When ordering FGA1901 and/or FGA1902,
FGA1900 must be ordered also for mounting purposes
Ideal for PowerchairsIdeal for Self Propel Users
Plate Size Dimensions (W x L) Code
Long Plate 70 x 120 mm FGA1902*
Mid Plate 70 x 60 mm FGA1901*
Short Plate 70 x 40mm FGA1900
For backrests, under 12”, please
use Kids Lo Rise Lateral Brackets
Measurements are for a guide only
KEPT IN
STOCK
KEPT IN
STOCK
KEPT IN
STOCK
H1 Headrest
The FormAlign® H1 is designed to offer a solution as a guide for the
user’s head. The contour pad is effective and is used for those with
reasonable head control but may require some support during times
of fatigue or when using the tilt in space feature.
KEPT IN
STOCK
	 Dual ball pivot system for effective positioning

22 FGA1486
20 20 FGA1487
Pad Type Code
Foam FGA1337
Visco FGA1412
Gel FGA1238
23Supporting Seating Prescribers Nationwide. Supplying Innovative Mobility & Seating Products.
With endless applications, talk to us today about your
specific project requirements!
Contact our specialist team  -  01473 467 777  -  sales@formalgroup.co.uk  -  FormAlign.com
KEPT IN
STOCK
BAC System
Swing Down
Pommel
Thigh/Hip Guides
Accommodating mild asymmetrical back profiles is
often challenging.
Products that do not offer adjustment to meet
these shapes often introduce risks, instability and
lack of function for the user. The BAC positioning
system has been launched to help to solve these
challenges simply with its integral adjustment
sections which means mild spinal and rib cage
asymmetries can be accommodated easily.
The BAC product is available in a range of sizes and
is designed to fit inside the FormAlign® Support
backrest. It can be added when the user requires it
as needs change and develop.
The FormAlign® swing-down pommel offers
comfortable, firm support. With its pressure relieving
foam overlay inside a water-resistant cover, it makes a
perfect solution for that added thigh support.
The hip guides are easy to adjust in height, depth and
width. The hip guides may also be rotated to suit internal,
external femoral rotation or wind-swept postures.
FormAlign® wheelchair Hip-Guides are transport safety
approved and designed to attach to the seat pan enabling
precise positioning for the user. The unique flip-down
function maintains the pads in a ready position for quick
and easy transfers with wide open access to the user.
KEPT IN
STOCK
KEPT IN
STOCK
KEPT IN
STOCK
	 Compatible with most shelled backrests in the market
	 Designed to meet asymmetric postures
	 Provides increased levels of stability and user function
	 Can be reset and re-issued
	 Compact push button release
	 Height, depth and width adjustable
	 Adjustable for symmetrical and asymmetrical postures
	 Pads overlaid with comfortable high-density pressure relieving foam
	 Can be rotated to suit internal, external femoral rotation or wind-swept postures.
	 Available in range of sizes
Backrest
Width (“)
Backrest
Height (“)
Physical
Width Code
8 10 125mm FGA1086
12 125mm FGA1092
10 12 175mm FGA1087
14 175mm FGA1093
12 14 225mm FGA1064
16 225mm FGA1065
18 225mm FGA1094
14 14 275mm FGA1165
16 275mm FGA1063
18 275mm FGA1095